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CupboardBook Topic Date(s)
WR-12 2 1841 Census, March entries
WR-12 3 1851 Census, March entries
WR-12 6 1881 Census, March entries, Pages 1-239
WR-12 6A 1881 Census, March entries, Pages 240-481
NR-4 20 Acetylene generator, Monarch 
NR-16 179 Acre Mill, Rayner Collection 1970
NR-13 107 Aerial Photographs, March 1971
NR-4 27 Agriculture
NR-4 28 Agriculture
NR-4 29 Agriculture in the last century (2001 exhibition)
NR-4 29N Agriculture, Farmer & Stockbreeder advertisments exhibition Part 1 1930s
NR-4 29NA Agriculture, Farmer & Stockbreeder advertisments exhibition Part 2 1930s
NR-4 35N Air Cadets
NR-12 92 Air Raid Precautions, World War Two, Home Guard, Civil Defence, 

March. Book 1 1939-1945
NR-12 93 Air Raid Precautions, World War Two, Home Guard, Civil Defence, 

March. Book 2 1939-1945
NR-16 170 All Saints (Trinity), March Junior Schools, Cavalry, Maple Grove, Westwood
NR-4 4 Amateur Operatic Society 1958-1975
NR-4 5A Amateur Operatic Society 1976>
NR-4 5B Amateur Operatic Society 1994>
NR-4 39 Ancient Order of Foresters Friendly Society 1863-1915
NR-16 181 Andrew, Autograph books 1907-1940
NR-4 1 Anglian Players 1955-1981
NR-4 2 Anglian Players 1982-1994
NR-4 3 Anglian Players 1995>
NR-5 84 Angling
NR-4 46 Archaeological Excavations 23-33 Wimblington Road 2003
NR-4 46 Archaeological Excavations Longhill Road 2003
NR-4 46 Archaeological Excavations March and District 2003
NR-4 46 Archaeological Excavations March and District 2003
NR-4 49 Assorted unknown subjects, Suggestions appreciated
NR-4 35N ATC
NR-5 85 Athletics
NR-16 181 Autograph books 1907-1940
NR-13 124 Avenue views
NR-16 180 Ball family history, Chatteris and Somersham
WR-12 8 Baptisms 1547-1809, Parish Register Transcripts
WR-12 9 Baptisms 1810-1872, Parish Register Transcripts
NR-13 108 Barge traffic
NR-4 42 Bedford, Colin, collection, Millennium Celebrations & beyond 2000>
NR-4 8 Benwick
NR-4 9 Benwick old church cemetery survey
NR-16 159N Betts, Harry, CSM  MC DCM & bar 1914-1918
NR-13A 131 Bill heads, March A-M
NR-13A 132 Bill heads, March N-Z
NR-5 84 Billiards
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NR-5 84 Bowls
NR-5 85 Boxing
NR-4 6 Brass & Dance Bands
NR-4 39 British Legion
NR-13 119 Broad Street shops and businesses
NR-13 123 Broad Street views
NR-13 126 Broad Street views
WR-12 1 Burial Board, April 1933-June 1934 1933-1934
WR-12 1E Burial Board, April 1938-March 1939 1938-1939
WR-12 1B Burial Board, July 1935-March 1936 1935-1936
WR-12 1A Burial Board, June 1934-July 1935 1934-1935
WR-12 1C Burial Board, March 1936-March 1937 1936-1937
WR-12 1D Burial Board, March 1937-March 1938 1937-1938
WR-12 12 Burials 1548-1768, Parish Register Transcripts
WR-12 13 Burials 1769-1872, Parish Register Transcripts
NR-13 120 Burrowmoor Road shops and businesses
NR-13 124 Burrowmoor Road views
NR-16 171 Burrowmoor school, March Schools 1909-
WR-23 68 Buses, Barton, Stamford (2000.310.44) 1940s-1980s
WR-23 4a Buses, Bedford, St Neots (to Ortona 1926) (2000.310.37) 1926-1929
WR-23 43 Buses, Bell, Little Downham (2000.310.15) 1950s-1980s
WR-23 58 Buses, Bingham & Easton, Newborough (2000.310.32) 1960s-1970s
WR-23 71 Buses, Blands, Stamford (2000.310.8) 1950s-1970s
WR-23 30 Buses, Bluebell Buses, March (1999.166.19) 1930s-1960s
WR-23 45 Buses, Bowlers (2000.310.17) 1970s-1980s
WR-23 4a Buses, Bowyer & Topper, Ely (to Ortona 1928) (2000.310.37) 1926-1929
WR-23 46 Buses, Brand (2000.310.18) 1970s-1980s
WR-23 67 Buses, Braybrooke, Swaffham (2000.310.40) 1950s-1970s
WR-23 77 Buses, Britchford, Yaxley (2000.310.49) 1960s-1970s
WR-23 68 Buses, Brookside, Market Deeping (2000.310.44) 1940s-1980s
WR-23 77 Buses, Brown, Guyhirne (2000.310.49) 1960s-1970s
WR-23 68 Buses, Burchnells (2000.310.44) 1940s-1980s
WR-23 71 Buses, Burton, Haverhill (2000.310.8) 1950s-1970s
WR-23 44 Buses, Burwell & District (2000.310.16) 1920s-1980s
WR-23 31 Buses, C&G Coaches, Chatteris (2000.310.1) 1960s-1980s
WR-23 Bottom Buses, Cambridge 1 Super Prestige Transport History No 7 (2007.915) 1880-1950
WR-23 72 Buses, Cambridge Blues, Arrington (United Counties) (2000.310.47) 1920s-1970s
WR-23 2 Buses, Cambridge University & Town Motor Omnibus Co.Ltd (2000.310.35) 1905-1920
WR-23 29a Buses, Cambus (2000.310.12) 1970s-1980s
WR-23 29b Buses, Cambus (2002.445.4a) 1951s-1960s
WR-23 74 Buses, Cambus Vol 1 (2002.445.2a) 1950-1969
WR-23 75 Buses, Cambus Vol 2 (2002.445.3a) 1950-1969
WR-23 37 Buses, Canhams, Whittlesey (2000.310.34) 1970s-1980s
WR-23 36 Buses, Canhams, Whittlesey (2000.310.5) 1960s-1970s
WR-23 65 Buses, Carnell, Sutton Bridge (2000.310.42) 1920s-1970s
WR-23 62 Buses, Carter, Marham (2000.310.38) 1960s
WR-23 67 Buses, Carters, Northwold (2000.310.40) 1950s-1970s
WR-23 77 Buses, Casbon, Yaxley (2000.310.49) 1960s-1970s
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WR-23 40 Buses, Catchpole, Tydd St Giles (2000.310.7) 1910-1970
WR-23 40 Buses, Cater, Wisbech (2000.310.7) 1910-1970
WR-23 45 Buses, Cavalier, Ramsey (2000.310.17) 1970s-1980s
WR-23 60 Buses, Coales, Aldwinckle (2000.310.31) 1970s
WR-23 40 Buses, Coleman's, Leverington (2000.310.7) 1910-1970
WR-23 48 Buses, Collins, Cambridge (2000.310.20) 1950s-1980s
WR-23 73 Buses, Contractors (2002.445.1a) 1900-1920
WR-23 40 Buses, Cook, Holbeach St Johns (2000.310.7) 1910-1970
WR-23 68 Buses, Cream Bus, Stamford (2000.310.44) 1940s-1980s
WR-23 70 Buses, Cresswells (2000.310.46) 1960s-1980s
WR-23 70 Buses, Cropley (2000.310.46) 1960s-1980s
WR-23 43 Buses, D J, Fordham (2000.310.15) 1950s-1980s
WR-23 63 Buses, Dack, Kings Lynn (2000.310.39) 1960s-1970s
WR-23 65 Buses, Davis, Holbeach (2000.310.42) 1920s-1970s
WR-23 69 Buses, Delaine, Bourne (2000.310.45) 1930s-1970s
WR-23 70 Buses, Delaine, Bourne (2000.310.46) 1960s-1980s
WR-23 59 Buses, Dew, Somersham (2000.310.30) 1960s-1970s
WR-23 62 Buses, Doughty, Kings Lynn (2000.310.38) 1960s
WR-23 43 Buses, Drake, Ely (2000.310.15) 1950s-1980s
WR-23 49 Buses, Drayton, Barley (2000.310.21) 1930s-1970s
WR-23 59 Buses, Duncan, Sawtry (2000.310.30) 1960s-1970s
WR-23 62 Buses, Eagle, Castle Acre (2000.310.38) 1960s
WR-23 64 Buses, Eagle, Kenny Hill (2000.310.41) 1950s-1970s
WR-23 31 Buses, Easey Travel, March (2000.310.1) 1960s-1980s
WR-23 10 Buses, Eastern Counties (1999.166.0) 1930
WR-23 11 Buses, Eastern Counties (1999.166.1) 1930s
WR-23 20 Buses, Eastern Counties (1999.166.10) 1958-1963
WR-23 21 Buses, Eastern Counties (1999.166.11) 1963-1965
WR-23 22 Buses, Eastern Counties (1999.166.12) 1966-1968
WR-23 23 Buses, Eastern Counties (1999.166.13) 1968-1970
WR-23 24 Buses, Eastern Counties (1999.166.14) 1971-1973
WR-23 25 Buses, Eastern Counties (1999.166.15) 1974-1977
WR-23 26 Buses, Eastern Counties (1999.166.16) 1977-1980
WR-23 27 Buses, Eastern Counties (1999.166.17) 1980-1984
WR-23 28 Buses, Eastern Counties (1999.166.18) 1985-1992
WR-23 12 Buses, Eastern Counties (1999.166.2) 1930s
WR-23 13 Buses, Eastern Counties (1999.166.3) 1920s-1930s
WR-23 14 Buses, Eastern Counties (1999.166.4) 1938-1945
WR-23 15 Buses, Eastern Counties (1999.166.5) 1946-1948
WR-23 16 Buses, Eastern Counties (1999.166.6) 1948-1949
WR-23 17 Buses, Eastern Counties (1999.166.7) 1950-1951
WR-23 18 Buses, Eastern Counties (1999.166.8) 1948-1955
WR-23 19 Buses, Eastern Counties (1999.166.9) 1955-1958
WR-23 5 Buses, Eastern Counties (2002.445.5a) 1919-1930
WR-23 42 Buses, Eastwood, Littleport (2000.310.14) 1940s-1980s
WR-23 66 Buses, Elsey's, Gosberton (2000.310.43) 1950s-1980s
WR-23 33 Buses, Emblings, Guyhirne (2000.310.3) 1960s-1980s
WR-23 35 Buses, Enterprise, Chatteris (2000.310.4) 1960s-1970s
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WR-23 45 Buses, Express, Ramsey (2000.310.17) 1970s-1980s
WR-23 32 Buses, Fenn, March (2000.310.2) 1970s-1980s
WR-23 57 Buses, Fordham & District (2000.310.29) 1960s-1970s
WR-23 66 Buses, Fowler, Holbeach Drove (2000.310.43) 1950s-1980s
WR-23 4a Buses, Gammond, Chatteris (to Ortona 1928) (2000.310.37) 1926-1929
WR-23 37 Buses, Green, Thorney (2000.310.34) 1970s-1980s
WR-23 58 Buses, Gretton, Peterborough (2000.310.32) 1960s-1970s
WR-23 64 Buses, Grey Coaches (2000.310.41) 1950s-1970s
WR-23 43 Buses, Grey, Ely (2000.310.15) 1950s-1980s
WR-23 3 Buses, Haddenham Motor Service (to Ortona 3/1926) (2000.310.36) 1920-1926
WR-23 69 Buses, Haines, Deeping St James (2000.310.45) 1930s-1970s
WR-23 62 Buses, Harrod, Wormegay (2000.310.38) 1960s
WR-23 49 Buses, Harston & District (2000.310.21) 1930s-1970s
WR-23 57 Buses, Harveys (2000.310.29) 1960s-1970s
WR-23 60 Buses, Head, Lutton (2000.310.31) 1970s
WR-23 70 Buses, Holme Delight, Spalding (2000.310.46) 1960s-1980s
WR-23 54 Buses, J and R Tours (2000.310.26) 1970s
WR-23 43 Buses, Jan's, Soham (2000.310.15) 1950s-1980s
WR-23 64 Buses, Jarvis, Downham Market (2000.310.41) 1950s-1970s
WR-23 48 Buses, Jennings, Arrington (2000.310.20) 1950s-1980s
WR-23 48 Buses, Kenzie, Shepreth (2000.310.20) 1950s-1980s
WR-23 61 Buses, Keystone, Thrapston (2000.310.33) 1950s-1960s
WR-23 45 Buses, Kiddle, St Ives (2000.310.17) 1970s-1980s
WR-23 71 Buses, Kimes, Lincolnshire (2000.310.8) 1950s-1970s
WR-23 31 Buses, Lawson Fox, Manea (2000.310.1) 1960s-1980s
WR-23 43 Buses, Leroys (2000.310.15) 1950s-1980s
WR-23 49 Buses, Long, West Wratting (2000.310.21) 1930s-1970s
WR-23 68 Buses, Longlands, Crowland (2000.310.44) 1940s-1980s
WR-23 77 Buses, Marquis (2000.310.49) 1960s-1970s
WR-23 62 Buses, Matthews, Shouldham (2000.310.38) 1960s
WR-23 56 Buses, Miller, Foxton (2000.310.27) 1950s-1970s
WR-23 73 Buses, Miscellaneous (2002.445.1a) 1900-1920
WR-23 40 Buses, Missen, Leverington (2000.310.7) 1910-1970
WR-23 64 Buses, Morley, West Row (2000.310.41) 1950s-1970s
WR-23 38 Buses, Morley, Whittlesey (2000.310.6) 1920s-1970s
WR-23 64 Buses, Morleys Grey (2000.310.41) 1950s-1970s
WR-23 43 Buses, Murfet, Barrow (2000.310.15) 1950s-1980s
WR-23 53 Buses, National Express (2000.310.25) 1960s-1970s
WR-23 72 Buses, National Omnibus Co (United Counties) (2000.310.47) 1920s-1970s
WR-23 43 Buses, Neals (2000.310.15) 1950s-1980s
WR-23 77 Buses, Neneway Coaches (2000.310.49) 1960s-1970s
WR-23 48 Buses, Nyall, Bassingbourn (2000.310.20) 1950s-1980s
WR-23 65 Buses, Oliver, Tydd, St Mary (2000.310.42) 1920s-1970s
WR-23 2 Buses, Ortona Motor Co.Ltd, Cambridge (2000.310.35) 1905-1920
WR-23 3 Buses, Ortona Motor Co.Ltd, Cambridge (2000.310.36) 1920-1926
WR-23 4a Buses, Ortona Motor Co.Ltd, Cambridge (2000.310.37) 1926-1929
WR-23 4b Buses, Ortona Motor Co.Ltd, Cambridge (2000.310.50) 1929-1931
WR-23 43 Buses, P and D Coaches (2000.310.15) 1950s-1980s
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WR-23 42 Buses, Pamray, Littleport (2000.310.14) 1940s-1980s
WR-23 62 Buses, Parnel, Rudham (2000.310.38) 1960s
WR-23 68 Buses, Patch, W H, Stamford (2000.310.44) 1940s-1980s
WR-23 61 Buses, Payne, Kings Lynn (2000.310.33) 1950s-1960s
WR-23 61 Buses, Payne, Little Gransden (2000.310.33) 1950s-1960s
WR-23 61 Buses, Pegg, Caston (2000.310.33) 1950s-1960s
WR-23 55 Buses, Percivals, Cambridge (2000.310.28)

WR-23 1 Buses, Peterborough Traction (2002.445.6a) 1902-1930
WR-23 45 Buses, Peterborough Travel Consultants (2000.310.17) 1970s-1980s
WR-23 3 Buses, Piper, Longstowe  (to Ortona 4/1926) (2000.310.36) 1920-1926
WR-23 65 Buses, Pooley, Long Sutton  (2000.310.42) 1920s-1970s
WR-23 49 Buses, Premier Travel (2000.310.21) 1930s-1970s
WR-23 50 Buses, Premier Travel (2000.310.22) 1950s
WR-23 51 Buses, Premier Travel (2000.310.23) 1960s
WR-23 52 Buses, Premier Travel (2000.310.24) 1960s-1970s
WR-23 53 Buses, Premier Travel (2000.310.25) 1960s-1970s
WR-23 57 Buses, Progressive, Cambridge (2000.310.29) 1960s-1970s
WR-23 45 Buses, Real Britain Tours (2000.310.17) 1970s-1980s
WR-23 60 Buses, Robinson, Kimbolton (2000.310.31) 1970s
WR-23 65 Buses, Rose, Holbeach St John (2000.310.42) 1920s-1970s
WR-23 45 Buses, Saberton& Young, Little Downham (2000.310.17) 1970s-1980s
WR-23 61 Buses, Safford, Little Gransden (2000.310.33) 1950s-1960s
WR-23 58 Buses, Shaw, Maxey (2000.310.32) 1960s-1970s
WR-23 41 Buses, Smith, Emneth (2000.310.13) 1960s-1980s
WR-23 61 Buses, Smith, Wood Norton (2000.310.33) 1950s-1960s
WR-23 72 Buses, St Ives & District (United Counties) (2000.310.47) 1920s-1970s
WR-23 72 Buses, St Ives & District (United Counties) (2000.310.47) 1920s-1970s
WR-23 42 Buses, Storey, Littleport (2000.310.14) 1940s-1980s
WR-23 68 Buses, Storey, Tinwell (2000.310.44) 1940s-1980s
WR-23 72 Buses, Thurston, Huntingdon (United Counties) (2000.310.47) 1920s-1970s
WR-23 37 Buses, Tibbs, Parson Drove (2000.310.34) 1970s-1980s
WR-23 35 Buses, Tiger, Chatteris (2000.310.4) 1960s-1970s
WR-23 41 Buses, Towler, A, Emneth  (2000.310.13) 1960s-1980s
WR-23 67 Buses, Towler, Brandon (2000.310.40) 1950s-1970s
WR-23 41 Buses, Towler, C J,Emneth (2000.310.13) 1960s-1980s
WR-23 64 Buses, Tumbledrake, Downham Market (2000.310.41) 1950s-1970s
WR-23 68 Buses, Turner, Crowland (2000.310.44) 1940s-1980s
WR-23 8 Buses, United Buses (2000.310.11) 1920s
WR-23 6 Buses, United Buses (2000.310.9) 1912-
WR-23 7 Buses, United Buses, includes drivers photographs (2000.310.10) 1920-
WR-23 32 Buses, Upwell & District (2000.310.2) 1970s-1980s
WR-23 60 Buses, Veazey, Winwick (2000.310.31) 1970s
WR-23 71 Buses, Viceroy, Saffron Walden (2000.310.8) 1950s-1970s
WR-23 76 Buses, Viscount Travel (2000.310.48) 1970s-1980s
WR-23 37 Buses, W&M Travel Parson Drove (2000.310.34) 1970s-1980s
WR-23 61 Buses, Wagg, Dersinghem (2000.310.33) 1950s-1960s
WR-23 49 Buses, Weedon, Chrishall (2000.310.21) 1930s-1970s
WR-23 46 Buses, Whippet, Fenstanton (2000.310.18) 1920s-1970s
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WR-23 47 Buses, Whippet, Fenstanton (2000.310.19) 1970s-1980s
WR-23 35 Buses, Witch, Warboys (2000.310.4) 1960s-1970s
WR-23 45 Buses, Wyatt, Peterborough (2000.310.17) 1970s-1980s
WR-23 65 Buses, Yallop, Spalding (2000.310.42) 1920s-1970s
WR-23 54 Buses, Youngs Coaches (2000.310.26) 1970s
NR-13A 130 Business advertisements 1993
NR-13 118 Businesses, North, Book 1
NR-13 119 Businesses, North, from Town Bridge, Book 2
NR-13 121 Businesses, South of Town Bridge, Book 4
NR-13 120 Businesses, South, Book 3
NR-13 122 Bypass construction, see also March Events book 4 NR-16 164 1978-79
NR-12 100A Cambridgeshire Regiment 2nd Battalion Nominal Roll Second World War
WR-10right Cambridgeshire Regiment, various books
NR-4 23 Cards, Early and Invitations
NR-4 23 Cards, Invitations 
NR-4 22 Cards, Memorial
NR-13 124 Causeway views
NR-16 170 Cavalry, March Junior Schools, Maple Grove,  All Saints (Trinity), Westwood
NR-4 42 Cawdron, Alan Golden Jubilee & 2003 summer celebrations 2003-3
WR-12 2 Census 1841, March entries
WR-12 3 Census 1851, March entries
WR-12 6 Census 1881, March entries, Pages 1-239
WR-12 6A Census 1881, March entries, Pages 240-481
NR-5 85 Championships and Olympics
NR-13A 152 Chatteris, Littleport, Whittlesey
NR-13A 149 Children's letters after visiting the Museum
NR-4 14 Christchurch, Manea, Stonea, Wimblington
NR-13A 138 Church choirs, occasions, officials
NR-13A 136 Churches, Church of England
NR-13A 137 Churches, non-conformist, Catholic and others
NR-13A 139 Churches, Norfolk late 19th Century, Book 1
NR-13A 139 Churches, Norfolk late 19th Century, Book 1
NR-13A 140 Churches, Norfolk late 19th Century, Book 2
NR-13A 140 Churches, Norfolk late 19th Century, Book 2
NR-4 47 Cinemas, History of
NR-13 120 City Road shops and businesses
NR-13 124 City Road views
NR-12 92 Civil Defence, World War Two, Air Raid Precautions, Home Guard, 

March. Book 1 1939-1945
NR-12 93 Civil Defence, World War Two, Air Raid Precautions, Home Guard, 

March. Book 2 1939-1945
NR-16 176 Clothing of yesteryear
NR-13A 134 Coates collection (originals) March photographs,1920s
NR-4 17 Coates collection (photocopies) March photographs,1920s
NR-4 42 Colin Bedford collection, Millennium Celebrations & beyond 2000>
NR-5 62 Community College, Neale-Wade    1969-
NR-16 166 Council & Chairmen, IECC, MUDC, MTC
NR-13A 141 Crafts
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NR-13 122 Creek Road views
NR-5 84 Cricket
NR-5 55 Cricket, Grammar School 1911-1962
NR-5 85 Cycling
NR-4 6 Dance & Brass Bands
NR-4 7 Dancing, Old Time 
NR-13 118 Dartford Road shops and businesses, and roads off
NR-13 122 Dartford Road views
NR-13 122 Darthill Road views
NR-4 15 Directories & maps, March
WR-10left Directories for March only 1791-1937 Right of top shelf
WR-10left Directory Kelly’s 1900 Right of top shelf
WR-10left Directory Kelly’s 1912 Right of top shelf
WR-10left Directory Kelly’s 1929 (Cambridgeshire only) Right of top shelf
NR-4 12 Doddington by Margaret E Rayner, Book 3 2000
NR-4 13 Doddington by Margaret E Rayner, Book 4 2000
NR-4 10 Doddington, Book 1
NR-4 11 Doddington, Book 2
NR-13 106 Drainage and Water Supply
NR-5 80 Drama & Opera, Evening Institute 1950-1957
NR-16 159M Duke of Edinburgh Award Scheme 1956>
NR-16 180 Dunham family history, Stonea and March
NR-12 96 DZIK ORP, World War Two, 1939-1945
NR-4 23 Early cards and Invitations
NR-5 50 Education in March
WR-10left Eggitt & Son Bulders employees and wages 1926-1934 Right of top shelf
NR-13 118 Elm Road shops and businesses, and roads off
NR-13 122 Elm Road views
NR-16 180 Elmore family history, Chatteris and Somersham
NR-13 123 Elwyn Road views
WR-10left Employees and wages 1926-1934, Eggitt & Son Bulders Right of top shelf
NR-12 Evacuees, Tottenham, March Memories Second World War
NR-5 78 Evening Institute, Book 1 1936-1959
NR-5 79 Evening Institute, Book 2 1960-1965
NR-5 80 Evening Institute, Drama & Opera 1950-1957
NR-16 161 Events in the 19th Century, March Book 1
NR-16 162 Events, March Book 2 1897-1935
NR-16 163 Events, March Book 3 1936-1978
NR-16 164 Events, March Book 4 1978-
NR-16 165 Events, March Book 5 2002-
NR-16 Everson family, Fenland Memories by Lucy Walburn Russell Jiffy envelope
NR-4 46 Excavations 23-33 Wimblington Road 2003
NR-4 25 Family records, Stafford, Nestling
NR-13 105 Fen Drainage
NR-4 27 Fenland Agriculture
NR-4 28 Fenland Agriculture
NR-4 29 Fenland Agriculture in the last century (2001 exhibition)
NR-16 Fenland Memories by Lucy Walburn Russell Jiffy envelope
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NR-16 182 Fenland Pumping Engines, Maps of Cambridgeshire 1830,             
Assorted A3 posters (A3 FOLDER)

NR-16 175 Fenland Views
NR-13 104 Fens
NR-4 38 Fire Service, March
NR-5 84 Fishing
NR-5 53 Football Book 1, Grammar School 1900-1940
NR-5 54 Football Book 2, Grammar School 1941-1954
NR-5 86 Football, March Town & other clubs 1898>
NR-5 86A Football, March Town & other clubs
NR-4 39 Foresters Friendly Society 1863-1915
NR-13 123 Fountain views
NR-16 181 Freear, Autograph books 1907-1940
NR-5 81 Further Education Youth Club, Book 1 1964-1976
NR-5 82 Further Education Youth Club, Book 2 1976-1996
NR-5 83 Further Education Youth Club, Book 3 1981-1985
NR-16 179 Gas Road, Frank Green's House, Rayner Collection 1970
NR-13 120 Gaul road shops and businesses
NR-4 44 Golden Jubilee Exhibition Part 1 2002
NR-4 45 Golden Jubilee Exhibition Part 2 2002
NR-5 55N Grammar School, Athletics
NR-5 51 Grammar School, Book 1 split into two folders 1885-1940
NR-5 51A Grammar School, Book 1 split into two folders 1885-1940
NR-5 52 Grammar School, Book 2 1940>
NR-5 55 Grammar School, Cricket 1911-1962
NR-5 53 Grammar School, Football Book 1 1900-1940
NR-5 54 Grammar School, Football Book 2 1941-1954
NR-5 56 Grammar School, Nuntius Sextus 6 form journal 1931-1951
NR-5 57 Grammar School, Old Boy's Association Records 1926-1980
NR-5 61 Grammar School, school lists 1955-1979
WR-12 Grant of Right, Burial board March, 1837-1879
WR-12 Grave plots, sale of 1837 - 1879
NR-4 26 Grays of Grays Lane
NR-4 24 Green, Hilda, This is your night
NR-4 35 Guides & Scouts 
NR-5 87 Handicapped swimming & March Twenty Club 
NR-4 6 Hares, March, singers and dancers
NR-13 128 Haylock Collection March Views
NR-16 181 Heaps, Autograph books 1907-1940
NR-5 68 Hereward Boys School, J H (Tony) Evans collection ON 4207 1963-1967
NR-5 71 Hereward Boys School, Mr Edgley's Scrapbook 1 1934-1961
NR-5 72 Hereward Boys School, Mr Edgley's Scrapbook 2 1961-1985
NR-5 66 Hereward Boys School, opening to demolition 1934-1993
NR-5 67 Hereward Boys School, school lists, prize givings, magazines 1938-1969
NR-5 70 Hereward Boys School, Tour to Europe 1965
NR-16 183 Hereward Boys School, Tour to Wales (A3 FOLDER) April 1964
NR-5 73 Hereward Girls School, Book 1 1934-1954
NR-5 74 Hereward Girls School, Book 2 1955-1957
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NR-5 75 Hereward Girls School, Book 3 1958-1960
NR-5 76 Hereward Girls School, Book 4 1961-1968
NR-5 77 Hereward Girls School, Visit to Paris 1960
WR-9Right Hereward School for boys Various
WR-9Right Hereward School for girls Various
NR-5 69 Hereward School, Demolition 1993, building Reason Homes 1993-1995
NR-5 63 High School for Girls 1908-1989
NR-5 64 High School for Girls, Newsletters 1928-1969
NR-5 65 High School for Girls, Windmill 
NR-13 121 High Street shops and businesses
NR-13 124 High Street views
NR-4 24 Hilda Green, This is your night
NR-5 85 Hockey
NR-12 92 Home Guard, World War Two, Air Raid Precautions, Civil Defence, 

March. Book 1 1939-1945
NR-12 93 Home Guard, World War Two, Air Raid Precautions, Civil Defence, 

March. Book 2 1939-1945
NR-12 100P Hudson, Corporal Jack MM, 7387276 RAMC  World War Two 1940-1946
NR-16 Hunt family, Fenland Memories by Lucy Walburn Russell Jiffy envelope
NR-4 1 IMPS (March Junior Imperial Amateur Dramatic Society) 1935-1940
NR-4 23 Invitation cards 
NR-16 160 Isle of Ely Events       ON 3342          

NR-4 31 Johnson's and Ransomes leaflets in original folder
NR-4 30 Johnson's and Ransomes, Sims & Jefferies of Elliot Road 1945-1980
WR-10left Kelly’s Directory 1900 Right of top shelf
WR-10left Kelly’s Directory 1912 Right of top shelf
WR-10left Kelly’s Directory 1929 (Cambridgeshire only) Right of top shelf
WR-10left Kelly's Directories & others for March only 1791-1937 Right of top shelf
NR-13A 150 Letters to March Museum
NR-4 39 Lions, March & Chatteris
NR-4 46 Listed Buildings in March 2003
NR-16 179 Little London, Rayner Collection 1970
NR-13A 152 Littleport, Chatteris, Whittlesey
NR-4 46 Longhill Road Archaeological Excavations 2003
NR-4 14 Manea, Stonea, Wimblington, Christchurch
NR-4 15N Map of streets of March, Streetwise 2000 
NR-16 170 Maple Grove, March Junior Schools,Cavalry, All Saints (Trinity), Westwood
NR-4 15 Maps & Directories , March
NR-4 15 Maps & directories , March
NR-16 182 Maps of Cambridgeshire 1830,  Fenland Pumping Engines,           

Assorted A3 posters (A3 FOLDER)
NR-13A 136 March & Fenland Churches, Church of England
NR-13A 137 March & Fenland Churches, non-conformist, Catholic and others
NR-13 107 March Aerial Photographs 1971
NR-16 169 March area village schools 
WR-12 1 March Burial Board, April 1933-June 1934 1933-1934
WR-12 1E March Burial Board, April 1938-March 1939 1938-1939
WR-12 1B March Burial Board, July 1935-March 1936 1935-1936
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WR-12 1A March Burial Board, June 1934-July 1935 1934-1935
WR-12 1C March Burial Board, March 1936-March 1937 1936-1937
WR-12 1D March Burial Board, March 1937-March 1938 1937-1938
NR-16 161 March events in the 19th Century, Book 1
NR-16 162 March events, Book 2 1897-1935
NR-16 163 March events, Book 3 1936-1978
NR-16 164 March events, Book 4 1978-
NR-16 165 March events, Book 5 2002-
NR-4 44 March Golden Jubilee Exhibition Part 1 2002
NR-4 45 March Golden Jubilee Exhibition Part 2 2002
WR-9left March Grammar School Various
NR-5 57 March Grammar School Old Boy's Association Records 1926-1980
NR-5 55N March Grammar School, Athletics
NR-5 51 March Grammar School, Book 1 split into two folders 1885-1940
NR-5 51A March Grammar School, Book 1 split into two folders 1885-1940
NR-5 52 March Grammar School, Book 2 1940>
NR-5 55 March Grammar School, Cricket 1911-1962
NR-5 53 March Grammar School, Football Book 1 1900-1940
NR-5 54 March Grammar School, Football Book 2 1941-1954
NR-5 58 March Grammar School, Mercian, school magazine 1913-1931
NR-5 59 March Grammar School, Mercian, school magazine 1932-1941
NR-5 59A March Grammar School, Mercian, school magazine 1942-1946
NR-5 60 March Grammar School, Mercian, school magazine 1942-1969
NR-5 56 March Grammar School, Nuntius Sextus 6 form journal 1931-1951
NR-5 57 March Grammar School, Old Boy's Association Records 1926-1980
NR-5 61 March Grammar School, school lists 1955-1979
NR-5 61 March Grammar School, school lists 1955-1979
NR-5 59A March Grammar School, Speech Day pamphlets 1920-1968
NR-4 6 March Hares singers and dancers
WR-9Right March High School for Girls Various
WR-12 7 March index of Parish Register entries
NR-4 1 March Junior Imperial Amateur Dramatic Society (IMPS) 1935-1940
NR-16 170 March Junior Schools,Cavalry, Maple Grove, All Saints (Trinity), Westwood
NR-4 40 March Millenium Photographic Archive, Fenland Project, Part 1
NR-4 41 March Millenium Photographic Archive, Fenland Project, Part 2
NR-4 4 March Musical Society 1926-1949
NR-16 154 March People, Book 1 19th Century
NR-16 155 March People, Book 2 c. 1880
NR-16 156 March People, Book 3 c. 1880
NR-16 157 March People, Book 4 1880-1955
NR-16 158 March People, Book 5 1880-1955
NR-16 159 March People, Book 6 1970-
NR-4 17 March photographs,1920s, Coates collection (photocopies)
NR-13A 134 March photographs,1920s,Coates collection (originals) 
NR-16 167 March Schools c 1880s
NR-16 171 March Schools, Burrowmoor school 1909-
NR-16 172 March Schools, North District Infants School, Dartford Rd, now Offices
NR-16 173 March Schools, South District Infants School, now Museum
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NR-13 118 March Shops & businesses, North, Book 1
NR-13 119 March Shops & businesses, North, from Town Bridge, Book 2
NR-13 121 March Shops & businesses, South of Town Bridge, Book 4
NR-13 120 March Shops & businesses, South, Book 3
NR-13 126 March Street Views 1980-1994
NR-4 43 March Summer Festival 2000>
NR-5 86 March Town Football Club 1898>
NR-5 86A March Town Football Club
NR-5 87 March Twenty Club & Handicapped swimming 
NR-13 122 March Views, Book 1
NR-13 123 March Views, Book 2
NR-13 124 March Views, Book 3
NR-13 125 March Views, Book 4
NR-13 128 March Views, Haylock Collection
NR-13 123 Market Place views
NR-13 126 Market Place views
WR-12 10 Marriages 1548-1826, Parish Register Transcripts
WR-12 11 Marriages 1827-1872, Parish Register Transcripts
NR-16 178 Martin, Tony, murder trial, Newspaper cuttings 1999
NR-16 174 Medicines and remedies
NR-4 22 Memorial cards
NR-12 Memories of Wartime.  L H Pape
WR-9Right Mercian, bound volumes, March Grammar School 
NR-5 58 Mercian, March Grammar School, school magazine 1913-1931
NR-5 59 Mercian, March Grammar School, school magazine 1932-1941
NR-5 60 Mercian, March Grammar School, school magazine 1942-1969
NR-16 181 Methodist, Autograph books 1907-1940
NR-4 36 Middle Level Waterman' Club
NR-4 40 Millenium Photographic Archive, Fenland Project, Part 1
NR-4 41 Millenium Photographic Archive, Fenland Project, Part 2
NR-4 42 Millennium Celebrations & beyond, Colin Bedford collection, 2000>
NR-16 167 Miss Pope's School,Schools, March c 1880s
NR-16 159M Mitchell, Walter 1926>
NR-4 20 Monarch Acetylene generator
NR-16 Morgan family, Fenland Memories by Lucy Walburn Russell Jiffy envelope
NR-16 Moss family, Fenland Memories by Lucy Walburn Russell Jiffy envelope
NR-5 85 Motor cycling
NR-13A 143 Museum, March, Book 1 1972-1983
NR-13A 144 Museum, March, Book 2 1984-1988
NR-13A 145 Museum, March, Book 3 1989-1993
NR-13A 146 Museum, March, Book 4 1994-1998
NR-13A 147 Museum, March, Book 5 1998-2000
NR-13A 148 Museum, March, Book 6 2001-
NR-16 167 'National' School in Guildhall, Schools, March c 1880s
NR-12 100B National Service, World War Two 1940-1946
NR-4 39 Naval Association
NR-5 62 Neale-Wade Community College    1969-
NR-13 123 Nene Parade views
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NR-4 25 Nestling, Stafford, Family records 
NR-13 122 New Park views
NR-13A 139 Norfolk Churches late 19th Century, Book 1
NR-13A 140 Norfolk Churches late 19th Century, Book 2
NR-16 172 North District Infants School, Dartford Rd, March Schools, now Offices
NR-4 32 North Witchford Rural District Council, Book 1 1967-1968
NR-4 33 North Witchford Rural District Council, Book 2 1969
NR-4 34 North Witchford Rural District Council, Book 3 1970-1972
NR-5 56 Nuntius Sextus 6 form journal, Grammar School 1931-1951
NR-4 7 Old Time Dancing
NR-4 4/5A/5BOperatic Society 1958>
NR-4 20 Palmer, LW, Acetylene generator
WR-12 7 Parish Register entries,March index
WR-12 8 Parish Register Transcripts, Baptisms 1547-1809 
WR-12 9 Parish Register Transcripts, Baptisms 1810-1872
WR-12 12 Parish Register Transcripts, Burials 1548-1768
WR-12 13 Parish Register Transcripts, Burials 1769-1872
WR-12 10 Parish Register Transcripts, Marriages 1548-1826
WR-12 11 Parish Register Transcripts, Marriages 1827-1872
NR-16 155 People, March  Book 2 c. 1880
NR-16 156 People, March Book 3 c. 1880
NR-16 157 People, March Book 4 1880-1955
NR-16 158 People, March Book 5 1880-1955
NR-16 159 People, March Book 6 1970-
NR-16 154 People, March, Book 1 19th Century
NR-12 100 Plowright, Joseph Baden, a Naval man through two wars 1916 -1946
NR-16 177 Poems and Playlets, Victorian 
NR-13A 142 Poems of Len Pape 1939-1972
NR-16 179 Police Station excavations for Nuclear command Post August 1962
NR-4 38N Police, March
NR-13A 151 Post Office magazines
NR-16 182 Posters, Assorted A3,    Maps of Cambridgeshire 1830,  Fenland 

Pumping Engines,           (A3 FOLDER)
NR-5 85 Pub games, cards, darts, dominoes etc
NR-4 16 Public houses. March
NR-13 122 Railway Bridge construction, Wisbech Road
NR-13 109 Railways in March the GW (Nick) Simpson collection 1960s
NR-13 111 Railways in March, 150 years Celebration Book 1 1997
NR-13 112 Railways in March, 150 years Celebration Book 2 1997
NR-13 113 Railways in March, Book 3
NR-13 114 Railways in March, Book 4
NR-13 115 Railways in March, Book 5
NR-13 116 Railways in March, Book 6
NR-13 117 Railways in March, Book 7
NR-13 110 Railways, excursion flyers 1949-1952
NR-4 31 Ransomes and Johnson's leaflets in original folder
NR-4 30 Ransomes, Sims & Jefferies of Elliot Road (Johnson's) 1945-1981
WR-4 1 Rates, Hamlet of March.  Relief of the Poor 1838
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WR-5 26 Rates, March Urban District Council  1951 – 1973  (22 volumes)
WR-5 25 Rates, March Urban District Council  Apr 1978 – Sep 1948
WR-5 24 Rates, March Urban District Council  May 1947 – Sep 1947
WR-5 22 Rates, March Urban District Council  Nov 1940 – Mar 1941
WR-5 23 Rates, March Urban District Council  Nov 1946 – Mar 1947
WR-5 21 Rates, March Urban District Council  Oct 1936 –Mar 1937
WR-4 8 Rates, Parish of March.  North Witchford Union 1871
WR-4 9 Rates, Parish of March.  North Witchford Union 1873
WR-4 10 Rates, Parish of March.  North Witchford Union 1874
WR-4 12 Rates, Parish of March.  North Witchford Union 1887
WR-4 13 Rates, Parish of March.  North Witchford Union 1892
WR-4 14 Rates, Parish of March.  North Witchford Union 1893
WR-4 15 Rates, Parish of March.  North Witchford Union 1885
WR-4 16 Rates, Parish of March.  North Witchford Union 1895
WR-4 17 Rates, Parish of March.  North Witchford Union 1897
WR-4 18 Rates, Parish of March.  North Witchford Union May 1920
WR-4 19 Rates, Parish of March.  North Witchford Union Nov 1920
WR-4 20 Rates, Parish of March.  North Witchford Union Nov 1925
WR-4 11 Rates, Parish of March.  North Witchford Union (Two volumes) 1880
WR-4 7 Rates, Parish of March.  Relief of the Poor 1866
WR-4 6 Rates, Parish of March.  Relief of the Poor (Three volumes) 1863
WR-4 2 Rates, Township of March.  Relief of the Poor 1855
WR-4 3 Rates, Township of March.  Relief of the Poor 1857
WR-4 4 Rates, Township of March.  Relief of the Poor 1858
WR-4 5 Rates, Township of March.  Relief of the Poor 1860
NR-12 90 Rationing and Belgian cemeteries, World War One 1914-1918
NR-16 179 Rayner Collection 1970
NR-4 37 Red Cross & St John Ambulance
NR-16 174 Remedies and Medicines 
NR-13 108 Road and other transport
NR-13 127 Roads & Streets, March 1999
NR-13 118 Robingoodfellows Lane shops and businesses, and roads off
NR-13 122 Robingoodfellows Lane views
NR-12 Roll of Honour, March and surrounding villages First World War
NR-4 39 Royal British Legion
NR-4 39 Royal Naval Association
NR-4 18 Royal occasions 1935, 1953
NR-4 19 Royal occasions 1953>
NR-16 Russell family , Fenland Memories by Lucy Walburn Russell Jiffy envelope
WR-12 Sale of grave plots 1837 - 1879
NR-16 168 School openings, Cambs & Isle of Ely                  ON 4722

WR-9Right School Records, Hereward School for boys Various
WR-9Right School Records, Hereward School for girls Various
WR-9left School Records, March Grammar School Various
WR-9Right School Records, March High School for Girls Various
NR-16 167 Schools, March c 1880s
NR-16 169 Schools,village, March area 
NR-4 35 Scouts & Guides
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NR-13 118 Shops & businesses, North, Book 1
NR-13 119 Shops & businesses, North, from Town Bridge, Book 2
NR-13 121 Shops & businesses, South of Town Bridge, Book 4
NR-13 120 Shops & businesses, South, Book 3
NR-5 85 Skating
NR-16 173 South District Infants School, March Schools, now Museum
NR-5 84 Sporting Activities, March, Book 1
NR-5 85 Sporting Activities, March, Book 2
NR-4 37 St John Ambulance & Red Cross
NR-13A 135 St Wendreda's Church
NR-13 124 St. Peter's Road views
NR-4 25 Stafford, Nestling, Family records 
NR-13 118 Station Road shops and businesses, and roads off
NR-13 122 Station Road views
NR-12 100N Stevens, Corporal Leslie, 963721 Royal Artillery, World War Two 1940-1946
NR-4 14 Stonea, Manea, Wimblington, Christchurch
NR-13 126 Street Views, March 1980-1994
NR-4 15N Streetwise 2000 Map of streets of March
WR-10right Suffolk Regiment, various books
NR-4 43 Summer Festival 2000>
NR-4 43 Summer Festival, March 2000>
NR-5 87 Swimming handicapped & March Twenty Club 
NR-5 84 Swimming including water polo
NR-5 85 Tennis
NR-13A 133 Thorn's Shop catalogue ~1905
NR-16 178 Tony Martin murder trial, Newspaper cuttings 1999
NR-12 Tottenham Evacuees, March Memories Second World War
NR-4 48 Town End Pits
NR-13A 129 Tradesmens accounts, March 1915-1928
NR-5 85 Tug of War
NR-4 49 Unknown subjects, Suggestions appreciated
NR-16 177 Victorian Poems and Playlets
NR-13 122 Views of March , Book 1
NR-13 123 Views of March, Book 2
NR-13 124 Views of March, Book 3
NR-13 125 Views of March, Book 4
NR-13 128 Views of March, Haylock Collection
NR-16 169 Village schools, March area 
NR-12 102 VJ Day exhibition, World War Two Book 1 1945
NR-12 103 VJ Day exhibition, World War Two Book 2 1945
NR-12 101 Wartime Posters
NR-12 Wartime, memories of.  L H Pape
NR-13 106 Water Supply and Drainage
NR-4 36 Well Creek Trust
NR-13 123 West end views
NR-16 167 West Fen School, Schools, March c 1880s
NR-16 170 Westwood, March Junior Schools,Cavalry, Maple Grove, All Saints (Trinity), 
NR-13 113 Whitemoor Marshalling Yard, Railways in March, Book 3
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NR-13A 152 Whittlesey, Chatteris, Littleport, 
NR-4 46 Wimblington Road (23-33) Archaeological Excavations 2003
NR-4 46 Wimblington Road Excavations (23-33) 2003
NR-4 14 Wimblington, Manea, Stonea, Christchurch
NR-13A 153 Wisbech
NR-13 118 Wisbech Road shops and businesses, and roads off
NR-13 122 Wisbech road views
NR-4 7N Women's Institute, Women's Organisations
NR-12 88 World War One 1914-1918
NR-12 89 World War One 1914-1918
NR-12 90 World War One Rationing and Belgian cemeteries 1914-1918
NR-16 159N World War One, CSM Harry Betts MC DCM & bar 1914-1918
NR-12 101 World War Posters, both wars
NR-12 94 World War Two 1939-1945
NR-12 95 World War Two 1939-1945
NR-12 97 World War Two - Post World War Two 1945>
NR-12 100N World War Two Call up to Royal Artillery 963721 Corporal Leslie 

Stevens 1940-1946
NR-12 98 World War Two -Identification of enemy equipment, German Tanks, 

Guns & Shells. Italian Shells
NR-12 99 World War Two -Identification of Ships and aircraft,    Ships and 

Aircraft
NR-12 100A World War Two Nominal Roll 2nd Battalion Cambridgeshire 

Regiment 1945
NR-12 100P World War Two Report & Memorabilia 7387276 Corporal Jack 

Hudson MM  RAMC 1940-1946
NR-12 92 World War Two, Air Raid Precautions, Home Guard, Civil Defence, 

March. Book 1 1939-1945
NR-12 93 World War Two, Air Raid Precautions, Home Guard, Civil Defence, 

March. Book 2 1939-1945
NR-12 96 World War Two, ORP "DZIK" 1939-1945
NR-12 91 World War Two, The War Years, March & District 1939-1945
NR-12 102 World War Two, VJ Day exhibition Book 1 1945
NR-12 103 World War Two, VJ Day exhibition Book 2 1945
NR-4 35N Young People March
NR-5 82 Youth Club, Further Education  Book 2 1976-1996
NR-5 83 Youth Club, Further Education  Book 3 1981-1985
NR-5 81 Youth Club, Further Education, Book 1 1964-1976
NR-4 35N Youth Organisations
NR-16 159M Youth Organisations, old >1960


